Brinkley School District

Legal Balance Report
Funds 1,2 and 4

Fiscal Year: 23

Fund

Class Fund

1 1000
1275
1281
1365

2 2000
2001
2026

2027

2217

2218

2222
2223

2232
2240

2260

2262

2271
2275

Jul 31, 2023

Fund Title

TEACHER
SALARY FUND

ALE FUNDING
NSL FUNDING

ABC
PRESCHOOL

OPERATING
FUND

OTHER
GENERAL
OPERATING

ARKANSAS
GAME AND FISH

District Defined

STUDENT
GROWTH
FUNDING

DECLINING
ENROLLMENT

District Defined

PROFESSIONAL
DEVELOPMENT

District Defined

CHILDREN WITH
DISABILITIE

STATE
PRESCHOOL
SPED EDU

SPECIAL
EDUCATION
EIDT

District Defined
ALTERNATIVE

Fiscal Year
Balance
Amount

0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00

511,141.41

0.00

68.99

0.00

75,273.10
8,576.00

23,042.87
7,423.68

22,476.06

52.62

18.67
50.00
0.00

Fiscal Year
Expense
Amount

1,793,183.74
49,421.22
143,179.62

86,171.71
2,071,956.29

1,884,522.45

11,341.49

6,902.38

0.00

6,600.00

90,333.62
0.00

9,582.22
0.00

0.00

38,880.90

13,805.57
0.00
13,305.94

YTD Receipt
Amount

0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00

3,411,769.33

50,000.00

0.00

150,039.00

0.00
0.00

15,438.00
0.00

2,625.07

38,880.90

13,805.57
0.00
0.00

YTD Receipt
Amount -
Transfers

1,869,346.74
49,421.22
143,179.62

86,171.71
2,148,119.29

0.00

5,905.84

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00

Fiscal Year

Expense
Amount -
Transfers

0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00

1,793,183.74

76,163.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00
49,421.22

Ending
Balance

76,163.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
76,163.00

-3,677,706.19

3,841,312.09

43,097.62

68.99

143,439.00

-15,060.52
8,576.00

28,898.65
7,423.68

25,101.13

52.62

18.67
50.00
-62,727.16

2:08:42 PM



Brinkley School District

Legal Balance Report
Funds 1,2 and 4

Fiscal Year: 23

Fiscal Year
Fund Balance
Class Fund Fund Title Amount
2 LEARNING
2276 ELL 1,725.00
2281  ESA FUNDING 224,514.18
2282 ESA MATCH 1.15
2340 WE
CONSTRUCTION
TECHNOLOG 4,109.97
2365 ABC
PRESCHOOL 0.00
2397 STATE SCHOOL
SAFETY GRANT 0.00
2920 ISOLATED
SPECIAL NEEDS
FU 316,133.00
1,194,606.70
4 4000 DEBT SERVICE
FUND 0.00
0.00
Summary 1,194,606.70

Jul 31, 2023

Fiscal Year

Expense  YTD Receipt

Amount Amount
0.00 366.00
223,086.99  356,156.00
0.00 2,657.94
0.00 -4,109.97
76,068.29 162,252.00
6,392.00 6,392.00
33,104.14  152,593.00
2,413,925.99 4,358,864.84
140,933.75 0.00
140,933.75 0.00
4,626,816.03 4,358,864.84

-2-

YTD Receipt
Amount -
Transfers

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

5,905.84

0.00
0.00
2,154,025.13

Fiscal Year
Expense
Amount -
Transfers

0.00

143,179.62

0.00

0.00

86,171.71

0.00

0.00

2,148,119.29

0.00
0.00
2,148,119.29

Ending
Balance

2,091.00

214,403.57

2,659.09

0.00

12.00

0.00

435,621.86

997,332.10

-140,933.75
-140,933.75
932,561.35

2:08:42 PM



